

In The Court of the District Judge Birbhum, Suri

Title Appeal – 34 of 2024

CNR : WBBB-01-004668-2024

Present :- Smt. Arti Sharma Roy,(JO Code : WB00149)
District Judge, Birbhum

Order No.-03

02-04-2025

Today is fixed for S/R and TCR.

TCR is received.

Appellant files hazira.

S/R of respondent no- 1 received unserved.

No S/R received in respect of pro-respondent no. 2-6.

Fix **30.06.2025** for S/R of pro-respondent 2-6 and taking steps upon
respondent 1.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/- Arti Sharma Roy
District Judge, Birbhum
JO Code : WB00149

Sd/- Arti Sharma Roy
District Judge, Birbhum
JO Code : WB00149