

In the Court of the District Judge, Birbhum at Suri

Title Appeal – 34 of 2024

CNR No. WBBB01-004668-2024

Present:- Md. Ehteshamuddin (WB00962)

District Judge, Birbhum (In-charge)

08

24.03.2026

Today is fixed for taking proper steps in respect of the deceased pro-respondent no.2 and step upon respondent no.3.

Ld. Advocate for the appellant files a petition praying for time for taking steps on the ground stated therein.

Perused. Heard.

Prayer for time is considered and allowed as last chance.

Fix **07.05.2026** for taking proper steps in respect of the deceased pro-respondent no.2 and step upon respondent no.3.

Dictated & corrected by me.

District Judge, Birbhum.
In-Charge

District Judge, Birbhum.
In-Charge
(JO Code-WB00962)